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78TH AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
Baltusrol Golf Club
June 12,13,14, 1979

GEORGE E. HAINES, JR., Somerset Hills 72-75-70-80--297

HOWARD PIERSON, River Vale
KENNETH HARDWICK, Green Knoll
JAMES CROWLEY, Scotch Hills
DENNIS SLEZAK, Emerson
ROBERT KOTZ, Trenton

GARY CARLSON, Branch Brook
KEVIN KENNEDY, High Mountain
DAVID SANOK, Upper Montclair
ROBERT HOUSEN, Woodlake
THOMAS DEE, Ridgewood

JAMES HOWELL, Newton

STEVEN SIEG, Emerson

PATRICK MUCCI, JR., Preakness Hills

PETER POTTLE, Flanders Valley
MARTIN VYBIHAL, Beaver Brook
CURT ALLEN, Rutgers

WILLIAM NEWMAN, Plainfield
DAVID MURASKIN, Galloping Hill
JOHN GRIM, Montclair

RICHARD KERPER, Braidburn

GLEN STAROPOLI, Plainfield
JOHN ZACCARO, Colonia

JOHN FAGAN, Rutgers

WILLIAM BOYLE, Bamm Hollow
STEVEN WENZEL, Lake Mohawk
DAVID SHILLABER, Springdale
DAVID LUCCI, Montclair

THOMAS YELLIN, River Vale
JEFFREY THOMAS, Plainfield West

74-76-70-79-~-299
75-74-76-74--299
77-74-76-73--300
75-75-77-73--300
76-75-75-76--302
72-78-78-75--303
77-76-75-76--304
76-75-76-78--305
80-78~72-75--305
79-74-77-76--306
77-74-79-76--306
79-78-73-78--308
76-83-75-75--309
77-78-76-78--309
75-79-76-79--309
79-78-76-77--310
77-72-75-86--310
77-79-80-75--311
79-81-74-78--312
74-81-76-81--3172
83-76-78-76--313
78~-78-79-79--314
79-76-82-77--314
79-81-76-79--315
83-77-82-73--315
77-78-80-830--315
81-79-77-79--316
85-74-83-74--316
78-81-77-80--316



